
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30

31

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 5
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30

30 31

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 27 28 29 30 31

City Offices Closed

October November December

January February March

April May June

July August September

City of Riverbank Utility Billing Calendar 2026

Disconnection Day

Bills Delinquent

Process
Bills Mailed

Late Fees

10-Day Disconnect Notice

48-Hour Door Hanger (When 
there is mail return)

May-25 Jul-25Jan-25 Mar-25 Sep-25 Nov-25

1/5/2026

1/12/2026

2/10/2026

3/4/2026

5/1/2026

5/8/2026

6/9/2026

6/25/2026 9/2/2026

8/6/2026

7/8/2026

7/1/2026 9/1/2026

9/8/2026

10/7/2026

3/17/2026

3/2/2026

3/9/2026

4/7/2026

4/27/2026

5/7/2026
5/12/2026 7/7/2026

9/10/2026 11/13/2026 1/8/2027
9/15/2026 11/17/2026 1/12/2027

11/4/2026

11/2/2026

11/9/2026

12/8/2026

12/30/2026

7/1/20263/12/2026


