

# City of Riverbank Utility Billing Calendar 2026

January						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

February						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28

March						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

April						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

May						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

June						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

July						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

August						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

September						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

October						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

November						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

December						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

 City Offices Closed

Process	Jan-25	Mar-25	May-25	Jul-25	Sep-25	Nov-25
Bills Mailed	 1/5/2026	 3/2/2026	 5/1/2026	 7/1/2026	 9/1/2026	 11/2/2026
Bills Delinquent	 1/12/2026	 3/9/2026	 5/8/2026	 7/8/2026	 9/8/2026	 11/9/2026
Late Fees	 2/10/2026	 4/7/2026	 6/9/2026	 8/6/2026	 10/7/2026	 12/8/2026
10-Day Disconnect Notice	 3/4/2026	 4/27/2026	 6/25/2026	 9/2/2026	 11/4/2026	 12/30/2026
48-Hour Door Hanger (When there is mail return)	 3/12/2026	 5/7/2026	 7/1/2026	 9/10/2026	 11/13/2026	 1/8/2027
Disconnection Day	 3/17/2026	 5/12/2026	 7/7/2026	 9/15/2026	 11/17/2026	 1/12/2027